Jabra GN1218 AC 2m Coiled

Brand : Jabra Product code: 88011-102

Product name: Jabra GN1218 AC 2m Coiled

Jabra GN1218 AC 2m Coiled

Jabra GN1218 AC 2m Coiled:

The Jabra GN1218 cord offers an improved experience for your customers. The cord enables different microphone setting levels which allow the microphone amplification to be adjusted in order to facilitate better sound to be transmitted for your call recipients.

The Jabra GN1218 AC 2m is ideal for call centric users, who listen and talk with customers for a living using Jabra Biz 1500, 2300 and 2400ll headsets compatible with the 78xx/88xx Cisco IP phones series and most standard deskphones using permutation A or B.

Simply connect the Jabra GN1218 cord and Jabra headset through the quick disconnect plug and set the microphone level to your preference.

Jabra GN1218 AC 2m Coiled. Product type: Cable, Product colour: Black

Features		Packaging data	
Product type * Brand compatibility * Compatibility Product colour Coiled cable	Cable Jabra Jabra Biz 1500, 2300, 2400II Black	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight Logistics data	10 mm 10 mm 30 mm 15 g
Weight & dimensions Coiled cable length Ports & interfaces	2 m	Harmonized System (HS) code 851890 Master (outer) case width 455 mm Master (outer) case length 177 mm Master (outer) case height 680 mm Master (outer) case gross weight 10.3 kg	85189000 455 mm 177 mm
Connector 1 Connector 2 Bluetooth	QD RJ-9 ✓		680 mm 10.3 kg 225 pc(s) China
Packaging content Quantity	1	, <u>-</u>	







5706991021073

0706487018384



706487018384

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.